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Rx112/75

The QRx 112/75 is a 12-inch, two-way, full-range loudspeaker system
with 300-watt continuous - and 1,200-watt peak - power handling.Key
Features: Can be easily biamped | DH7 three-inch, voice-coil
compression driver delivers beautifully detailed sound | Asymmetrical,
75 degree x 50 degree, fully rotatable, Constant Directivity horn I In the
factory-delivered position, the horn provides a 15 degree up and 35
degree down vertical coverage pattern | A fully rotatable horn to ensure
that pattern control is fully user-determined | Five-sided cabinet design
- allows for use as a floor monitor, front-of-house system, or to be
tucked against a ceiling for low-profile applications | Built-in, L-track
rigging on top and bottom of enclosure and single-stud pull-up point on
the back | Ring-Mode Decoupling for pure, accurate vocals and rich
reproduction of instruments.

Manufacturer Name: ELECTROVOICE
Model: Rx112/75
Part Number: FO1U101118

Speaker Category
Speaker Type

Speaker Material
Speaker Power (Watt)
Resistance (ohms)
Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

Sensitivity (1W / 1m)
Weight (kg)

Frequency Response (Hz)
Color

Application

Guarantee

Satellite (full range)
Passive

Wooden Cabin
350

40

12

3

131

98

26

52 ¢wg 18000
Maupo

Installation, Portable PA
Installation,Rental

5 Years Guarantee

Electro-Voice

Retail Price

1.884,00€°

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E016617-(A)
Part Number; FO1U101118

Price for: pcs

12"/1,4"-top/monitor, 350W, 75°x50°



