



Electro-Voice



The QRx 112/75 is a 12-inch, two-way, full-range loudspeaker system with 300-watt continuous - and 1,200-watt peak - power handling.Key Features: Can be easily biamped I DH7 three-inch, voice-coil compression driver delivers beautifully detailed sound I Asymmetrical, 75 degree x 50 degree, fully rotatable, Constant Directivity horn I In the factory-delivered position, the horn provides a 15 degree up and 35 degree down vertical coverage pattern I A fully rotatable horn to ensure that pattern control is fully user-determined I Five-sided cabinet design - allows for use as a floor monitor, front-of-house system, or to be tucked against a ceiling for low-profile applications I Built-in, L-track rigging on top and bottom of enclosure and single-stud pull-up point on the back I Ring-Mode Decoupling for pure, accurate vocals and rich reproduction of instruments.



Code: E016617-(Δ) Part Number: F01U101118 Price for: pcs

12"/1,4"-top/monitor, 350W, 75°x50°

Manufacturer Name:	ELECTROVOICE
Model:	Rx112/75
Part Number:	F01U101118
Speaker Category	Satellite (full range)
Speaker Type	Passive
Speaker Material	Wooden Cabin
Speaker Power (Watt)	350
Resistance (ohms)	4Ω
Woofer (inches)	12
Tweeter / Driver (inches)	3
dB (max spl)	131
Sensitivity (1W / 1m)	98
Weight (kg)	26
Frequency Response (Hz)	52 έως 18000
Color	Μαύρο
Application	Installation, Portable PA
	Installation,Rental
Guarantee	5 Years Guarantee